
 
 

14. august 2015 
 

LEADERBOARD    Hold Rækken 
 

Pos  Navn  Klub Medlemsnr. HCP Til par Total Afg.
 

  Side 1 af 4 Udskrevet 17. august 2015

1  05 - Bo Bedre A/S      73,5 +13p 121  

  GLADBJERG, Jakob   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1615 11,6 38

  GLADBJERG, Dorte   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1642 15,4 41

  JENSEN, Lone Dahl   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2281 22,4 28

  JENSEN, Ove Dahl   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2280 24,1 34

 
2  06 - Brdr. Færgemann ApS      67,8 +11p 119  

  FÆRGEMANN, Ole   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1520 10,7 39

  POULSEN, Jan Mørch   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-735 26,9 38

  JØRGENSEN, Heine B. Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1943 17,1 30

  CHRISTIANSEN, Jørgen Varde Golfklub 82-681 13,1 26

 
3  21 - K.G. Hansen & Sønner A/S      41,9 +10p 118 S6 

  PERSSON, Torben   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-772 17,3 28 S6

  STEFFENSEN, Sven   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-990 8,1 39 S6

  BRÆNDSTRUP, Kim   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4224 2,8 32 S6

  FRIKKE, Lars   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1509 13,7 35 S6

 
4  27 - PC Know How      27,6 +10p 118  

  AARHUS, Poul Bonde   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1023 7,6 31

  PEDERSEN, Niels   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3729 2,8 32

  BYRRESEN, Ole   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4202 11,6 36

  CHRISTENSEN, Per   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1290 5,6 30

 
5  09 - Deloitte Esbjerg      70,1 +9p 117 S9 

  PETERSEN, Mogens Heyk   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2539 18,1 30 S9

  KÜHL, Flemming   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-637 22,0 34 S9

  JEPSEN, Jørn   Rømø Golf Klub 168-102 19,1 35 S9

  HANSEN, Lasse Iversen Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-948 10,9 30 S9

 
6  22 - Mark      62,4 +9p 117  

  FIALLA, Mark   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1507 19,7 39

  JØRGENSEN, Holger   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3404 10,8 31

  JENSEN, Brian Heise   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1319 16,1 34

  WILTON, Per   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3139 15,8 31

 
7  13 - Esvagt      62,4 +7p 115  

  HØJER, Jan   Hedeland Golfklub 50-2270 19,3 26

  ANDERSEN, Hans Ole Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1049 20,1 34

  HANSEN, Ib   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3624 8,8 33

  CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik Edzell 14,2 36

 
8  07 - Carl Backs A/S      47,0 +5p 113 S9 

  STORGAARD, Finn   Varde Golfklub 82-1045 4,2 32 S9

  HANSEN, Kim   Varde Golfklub 82-2543 10,2 26 S9

  KJÆRGAARD, Troels   Outrup Golfklub 177-1987 25,0 38 S9

  NIELSEN, Mikael J.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3892 7,6 31 S9

 
9  32 - Vestjysk Bogføringsbureau      57,7 +5p 113 S6 

  RAABY, Glenn   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2779 13,8 31 S6

  JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1191 11,9 42 S6

  CHRISTENSEN, Jean Vad   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2930 13,6 23 S6

  QUITZAU, Ralph   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-397 18,4 29 S6
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10  25 - Nybolig Erhverv Esbjerg      83,2 +5p 113 S9 

  DAMSGAARD, Gitte H. Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1343 24,5 38 S9

  DAMSGAARD, Kim   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1344 15,8 30 S9

  LASSEN, Hans Jørgen Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2168 24,9 27 S9

  JENSEN, Niels Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4903 18,0 29 S9

 
11  24 - Nordea      58,5 +5p 113  

  BRINCH-NIELSEN, Niels   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-316 17,4 31

  MUFF, Jørn   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2294 12,3 34

  NIKOLAJSEN, Kim   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1832 18,9 31

  REINERT, Henrik     9,9 34

 
12  11 - DWA      64,9 +4p 112 S9 

  ANDERSEN, Dieter W. Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1047 15,1 33 S9

  KIRK, Kaj   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2008 16,9 29 S9

  FELDBERG, Richard   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-33 11,5 35 S9

  OLSEN, Svend M.   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2613 21,4 28 S9

 
13  34 - World Marine      49,5 +4p 112 S9 

  ANDERSEN, Morten   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-140 6,6 34 S9

  ROSSEN, Villy   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1267 36,0 19 S9

  LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Jacob   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2153 +0,8 32 S9

  LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1425 7,7 35 S9

 
14  20 - Jill & Joy      44,0 +4p 112 S6 

  ANKERSØ, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1012 +1,3 33 S6

  NIELSEN, Søren Gammelgård   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2308 1,5 30 S6

  GODTFREDSEN, Lene Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1624 24,0 37 S6

  KRISTIANSEN, Birgitte Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2505 19,8 23 S6

 
15  31 - Verner Christensen      87,9 +4p 112  

  LARSEN, Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2635 13,7 28

  LARSEN, Jesper Juul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1315 16,0 31

  FRIIS, Jens   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3329 28,5 36

  CHRISTENSEN, Verner Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1257 29,7 28

 
16  23 - Men in Black      71,8 +3p 111 S9 

  PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1988 14,2 29 S9

  WIENECKE, Shane   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1915 18,9 29 S9

  HOLM, Ivan   Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-1797 20,9 30 S9

  KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis   Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-2123 17,8 31 S9

 
17  14 - FC Consult      56,7 +3p 111  

  CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1293 9,9 31

  JENSEN, Sven   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3400 17,7 32

  JEPPESEN, Henning   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4907 11,6 33

  CHRISTENSEN, Finn Ewert   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4638 17,5 31

 
18  15 - Finn Hansen A/S      54,1 +1p 109  

  LARSEN, Vilhelm   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2149 10,8 28

  LARSEN, Grete   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2155 16,8 34

  HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3691 13,9 36

  NIELSEN, Egon   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2329 12,6 27
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19  33 - Wium      55,4 Par 108  

  DAGØ, Susan   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-890 14,9 31

  LINTRUP, Jane   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-529 17,5 29

  LETH, Anna-Grete   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-87 13,9 30

  WIUM, Anne-Mette Thoft   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1751 9,1 33

 
20  30 - Valcontrols      57,5 -1p 107  

  SKJÆRBÆK, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3539 4,5 31

  NIELSEN, Henning Brink   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3898 15,1 31

  CHRISTENSEN, Carsten Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1244 18,8 27

  TOFT, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2920 19,1 29

 
21  08 - Danske Bank, Finanscentret      87,5 -4p 104 S9 

  BJØRNSKOV, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-406 21,8 24 S9

  JENSEN, Per Borup   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1522 28,0 23 S9

  KIRK, Gertrud   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-106 20,0 31 S9

  HEDELUND, Mogens   Varde Golfklub 82-2221 17,7 33 S9

 
22  28 - The Wilds One's      91,2 -4p 104  

  AA, Alice Feldborg   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1040 23,6 34

  PETERSEN, Lis Heyk   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2538 15,8 31

  ANDERSEN, Karin   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1046 27,6 29

  KIRK, Dolly   Øland Golfklub 702 702-871448 24,2 24

 
23  01 - A/S Erik Andersen      90,9 -5p 103  

  REIS, Knud Erik   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-451 31,6 29

  HALLEN, Flemming   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-472 24,0 29

  CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1216 18,7 24

  ANDERSEN, Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1007 16,6 33

 
24  29 - Træ-Tøserne      71,5 -7p 101  

  CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1245 19,2 28

  TOFT, Ingeborg   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2932 19,9 26

  ANDERSEN, Karen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1006 20,6 31

  PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2540 11,8 31

 
25  04 - Bent Pedersen AS      82,4 -8p 100  

  KROGH, Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2539 17,2 29

  MUFF, Jakob   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1597 15,1 33

  REIS, Søren   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2677 28,2 23

  PEDERSEN, Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1690 21,9 18

 
26  10 - Den jyske Sparekasse      82,5 -10p 98  

  MADSEN, Alfred Skov Hedensted Golfklub 153-111 11,1 22

  HANSEN, Jan   Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-1161 21,5 22

  NIELSEN, Frank H.   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2299 27,5 31

  BAUN, Allan   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4221 22,4 32

 
27  02 - Arnold Harbo      95,0 -11p 97  

  BACKS, Carl   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4211 29,0 21

  MENG, Jørgen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2259 14,2 30

  PEDERSEN, Kurt   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2536 21,4 33

  HARBO, Arnold   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1771 30,4 21
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28  19 - Hit & Hope      57,3 -13p 95  

  ANDERSEN, Marianne Falbe   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1035 16,4 25

  ANDERSEN, H.P.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1029 13,0 24

  FREDERIKSEN, Karen Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1543 18,3 32

  OLSEN, Ib   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2428 9,6 22

 
29  18 - Hans-Peter Aa ApS      91,3 -15p 93  

  AA, Hans Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1019 18,3 30

  AA, Henning   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3306 25,9 22

  WALDEJER, Peter   Odder Golfklub 94-1520 19,0 23

  MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2166 28,1 27

 
30  03 - Baker Hughes      99,4 -16p 92 S1 

  KVISGAARD, Carsten Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2678 50 20 S1

  MADSEN, Mogens  Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1631 19,6 20 S1

  VENTZEL, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-730 21,6 27 S1

  LARSEN, Peder   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2117 8,2 29 S1

 
31  26 - Nykredit      104,

8 -16p 92  

  STØCKLER, Willy   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3512 24,5 21

  ESPERSEN, Hans   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1435 15,3 28

  JESSEN, Claus   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3488 19,0 34

  LINDINGER, Martin     770816-039 46 13

 
32  12 - Esbjerg Skind & pels      109,

4 -17p 91 S9 

  GRAVESEN, Søren   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1602 21,9 30 S9

  GRAVESEN, Nicolaj   Øland Golfklub 702 702-80210 34,0 21 S9

  LODBERG, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1265 19,0 23 S9

  LODBERG, Jens   Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2614 34,5 21 S9

 
33  17 - Grafisk Trykcenter      69,2 -17p 91  

  JACOBSEN, Allan Krusgaard   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1965 18,9 26

  JACOBSEN, Inger   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1966 22,4 26

  BARGISEN, Jens   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1131 16,7 19

  PUGGAARD, Poul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2566 11,2 28

 
 



 
 

14. august 2015 
 

LEADERBOARD  A-rækken 
 

Pos  Navn  Klub  Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg.
 

  Side 1 af 2 Udskrevet 17. august 2015

1  JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1191  11,9 15 +6p 42  

2  GLADBJERG, Dorte   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1642  15,4 18 +5p 41  

3  STEFFENSEN, Sven   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-990  8,1 11 +3p 39 S9 

4  FÆRGEMANN, Ole   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1520  10,7 14 +3p 39  

5  GLADBJERG, Jakob   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1615  11,6 15 +2p 38  

6  CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik   Edzell    14,2 18 Par 36 S9 

7  HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3691  13,9 18 Par 36 S9 

8  BYRRESEN, Ole   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4202  11,6 15 Par 36  

9  FELDBERG, Richard   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-33  11,5 15 -1p 35 S9 

10  FRIKKE, Lars   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1509  13,7 17 -1p 35 S9 

11  LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1425  7,7 10 -1p 35  

12  MUFF, Jørn   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2294  12,3 16 -2p 34 S9 

13  ANDERSEN, Morten   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-140  6,6 9 -2p 34 S6 

14  REINERT, Henrik       9,9 13 -2p 34  

15  ANKERSØ, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1012  +1,3 -1 -3p 33 S3 

16  WIUM, Anne-Mette Thoft   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1751  9,1 11 -3p 33 S9 

17  JEPPESEN, Henning   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4907  11,6 15 -3p 33 S6 

18  HANSEN, Ib   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3624  8,8 11 -3p 33  

19  PEDERSEN, Niels   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3729  2,8 4 -4p 32 S9 

20  LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Jacob   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2153  +0,8 0 -4p 32 S9 

21  STORGAARD, Finn   Varde Golfklub  82-1045  4,2 6 -4p 32 S9 

22  BRÆNDSTRUP, Kim   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4224  2,8 4 -4p 32  

23  NIELSEN, Mikael J.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3892  7,6 10 -5p 31 S9 

24  SKJÆRBÆK, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3539  4,5 6 -5p 31 S9 

25  DAGØ, Susan   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-890  14,9 17 -5p 31 S9 

26  RAABY, Glenn   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2779  13,8 17 -5p 31 S9 

27  JØRGENSEN, Holger   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3404  10,8 14 -5p 31 S9 

28  PETERSEN, Lis Heyk   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2538  15,8 18 -5p 31 S9 

29  PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2540  11,8 14 -5p 31 S9 

30  AARHUS, Poul Bonde   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1023  7,6 10 -5p 31 S9 

31  CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1293  9,9 13 -5p 31  

32  MENG, Jørgen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2259  14,2 18 -6p 30 S9 

33  NIELSEN, Søren Gammelgård   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2308  1,5 3 -6p 30 S6 

34  HANSEN, Lasse Iversen   Kaj Lykke Golfklub  65-948  10,9 14 -6p 30 S9 

35  LETH, Anna-Grete   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-87  13,9 16 -6p 30 S9 

36  CHRISTENSEN, Per   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1290  5,6 8 -6p 30  

37  PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1988  14,2 18 -7p 29 S9 

38  LARSEN, Peder   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2117  8,2 11 -7p 29  

39  PUGGAARD, Poul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2566  11,2 14 -8p 28 S9 

40  LARSEN, Vilhelm   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2149  10,8 14 -8p 28 S9 
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41  LARSEN, Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2635  13,7 17 -8p 28  

42  NIELSEN, Egon   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2329  12,6 16 -9p 27  

43  CHRISTIANSEN, Jørgen   Varde Golfklub  82-681  13,1 17 -10p 26 S6 

44  HANSEN, Kim   Varde Golfklub  82-2543  10,2 13 -10p 26  

45  ANDERSEN, H.P.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1029  13,0 16 -12p 24  

46  CHRISTENSEN, Jean Vad   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2930  13,6 17 -13p 23  

47  MADSEN, Alfred Skov   Hedensted Golfklub  153-111  11,1 14 -14p 22 S9 

48  OLSEN, Ib   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2428  9,6 12 -14p 22  
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1  FIALLA, Mark   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1507  19,7 +3p 39  

2  KJÆRGAARD, Troels   Outrup Golfklub  177-1987  25,0 +2p 38 S9 

3  DAMSGAARD, Gitte H.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1343  24,5 +2p 38 S9 

4  POULSEN, Jan Mørch   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-735  26,9 +2p 38  

5  GODTFREDSEN, Lene   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1624  24,0 +1p 37  

6  FRIIS, Jens   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3329  28,5 Par 36  

7  JEPSEN, Jørn   Rømø Golf Klub  168-102  19,1 -1p 35  

8  ANDERSEN, Hans Ole   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1049  20,1 -2p 34 S9 

9  JENSEN, Ove Dahl   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2280  24,1 -2p 34 S9 

10  LARSEN, Grete   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2155  16,8 -2p 34 S9 

11  AA, Alice Feldborg   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1040  23,6 -2p 34 S9 

12  JESSEN, Claus   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3488  19,0 -2p 34 S9 

13  KÜHL, Flemming   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-637  22,0 -2p 34 S6 

14  JENSEN, Brian Heise   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1319  16,1 -2p 34  

15  HEDELUND, Mogens   Varde Golfklub  82-2221  17,7 -3p 33 S9 

16  ANDERSEN, Dieter W.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1047  15,1 -3p 33 S9 

17  PEDERSEN, Kurt   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2536  21,4 -3p 33 S9 

18  MUFF, Jakob   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1597  15,1 -3p 33 S6 

19  ANDERSEN, Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1007  16,6 -3p 33  

20  JENSEN, Sven   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3400  17,7 -4p 32 S6 

21  FREDERIKSEN, Karen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1543  18,3 -4p 32 S9 

22  BAUN, Allan   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4221  22,4 -4p 32  

23  LARSEN, Jesper Juul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1315  16,0 -5p 31 S9 

24  WILTON, Per   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3139  15,8 -5p 31 S9 

25  NIELSEN, Frank H.   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2299  27,5 -5p 31 S9 

26  KIRK, Gertrud   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-106  20,0 -5p 31 S9 

27  KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis   Kaj Lykke Golfklub  65-2123  17,8 -5p 31 S9 

28  ANDERSEN, Karen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1006  20,6 -5p 31 S9 

29  CHRISTENSEN, Finn Ewert   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4638  17,5 -5p 31 S9 

30  NIKOLAJSEN, Kim   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1832  18,9 -5p 31 S9 

31  BRINCH-NIELSEN, Niels   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-316  17,4 -5p 31 S6 

32  NIELSEN, Henning Brink   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3898  15,1 -5p 31  

33  HOLM, Ivan   Kaj Lykke Golfklub  65-1797  20,9 -6p 30 S9 

34  AA, Hans Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1019  18,3 -6p 30 S9 

35  JØRGENSEN, Heine B.   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1943  17,1 -6p 30 S6 

36  GRAVESEN, Søren   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1602  21,9 -6p 30 S9 

37  PETERSEN, Mogens Heyk   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2539  18,1 -6p 30 S6 

38  DAMSGAARD, Kim   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1344  15,8 -6p 30  

39  KROGH, Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2539  17,2 -7p 29 S9 

40  WIENECKE, Shane   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1915  18,9 -7p 29 S9 

41  JENSEN, Niels Erik   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4903  18,0 -7p 29 S9 

42  KIRK, Kaj   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2008  16,9 -7p 29 S9 

43  TOFT, Peter   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2920  19,1 -7p 29 S6 
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44  QUITZAU, Ralph   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-397  18,4 -7p 29 S9 

45  LINTRUP, Jane   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-529  17,5 -7p 29 S9 

46  REIS, Knud Erik   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-451  31,6 -7p 29 S9 

47  HALLEN, Flemming   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-472  24,0 -7p 29 S9 

48  ANDERSEN, Karin   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1046  27,6 -7p 29  

49  CHRISTENSEN, Verner   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1257  29,7 -8p 28 S6 

50  ESPERSEN, Hans   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1435  15,3 -8p 28 S1 

51  JENSEN, Lone Dahl   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2281  22,4 -8p 28 S6 

52  OLSEN, Svend M.   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2613  21,4 -8p 28 S6 

53  CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1245  19,2 -8p 28 S9 

54  PERSSON, Torben   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-772  17,3 -8p 28  

55  MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2166  28,1 -9p 27 S9 

56  CHRISTENSEN, Carsten   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1244  18,8 -9p 27 S9 

57  LASSEN, Hans Jørgen   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2168  24,9 -9p 27 S9 

58  VENTZEL, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-730  21,6 -9p 27  

59  JACOBSEN, Inger   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1966  22,4 -10p 26 S9 

60  JACOBSEN, Allan Krusgaard   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1965  18,9 -10p 26 S9 

61  HØJER, Jan   Hedeland Golfklub  50-2270  19,3 -10p 26 S9 

62  TOFT, Ingeborg   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2932  19,9 -10p 26  

63  ANDERSEN, Marianne Falbe   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1035  16,4 -11p 25  

64  CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1216  18,7 -12p 24 S6 

65  BJØRNSKOV, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-406  21,8 -12p 24 S9 

66  KIRK, Dolly   Øland Golfklub 702  702-871448  24,2 -12p 24  

67  WALDEJER, Peter   Odder Golfklub  94-1520  19,0 -13p 23 S9 

68  JENSEN, Per Borup   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1522  28,0 -13p 23 S9 

69  LODBERG, Jørgen   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1265  19,0 -13p 23 S9 

70  REIS, Søren   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2677  28,2 -13p 23 S9 

71  KRISTIANSEN, Birgitte   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-2505  19,8 -13p 23  

72  AA, Henning   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3306  25,9 -14p 22 S9 

73  HANSEN, Jan   Kaj Lykke Golfklub  65-1161  21,5 -14p 22  

74  LODBERG, Jens   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2614  34,5 -15p 21 S9 

75  GRAVESEN, Nicolaj   Øland Golfklub 702  702-80210  34,0 -15p 21 S6 

76  HARBO, Arnold   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1771  30,4 -15p 21 S9 

77  BACKS, Carl   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-4211  29,0 -15p 21 S9 

78  STØCKLER, Willy   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-3512  24,5 -15p 21  

79  KVISGAARD, Carsten   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-2678  50 -16p 20 S9 

80  MADSEN, Mogens  Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1631  19,6 -16p 20  

81  BARGISEN, Jens   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1131  16,7 -17p 19 S9 

82  ROSSEN, Villy   Breinholtgård Golf Klub  78-1267  36,0 -17p 19  

83  PEDERSEN, Michael   Esbjerg Golfklub  3-1690  21,9 -18p 18  

84  LINDINGER, Martin     770816-039  46 -23p 13  

 


